
Rk st. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo 1.Run Pen. 2.Run Pen. 3.Run Pen. 4.Run Pen. Time Gap

1 2 Benček Dominik Benček Jaroslav Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 1:23.890 1:29.915 1:26.649 1:28.322 5:48.776

2 8 Béreš Róbert Bérešová Katarína Peugeot 206 Gti 1:33.462 2.000 1:29.244 1:29.162 1:29.628 6:01.496 12.720

3 7 Kecer Patrik Ivan Sebastian Peugeot 306 Gti 1:33.397 1:30.962 1:30.663 1:30.781 6:05.803 17.027

4 45 Šup Norbert Rudňanský Ján Škoda 100 L Rallye 1:33.614 1:33.025 1:32.782 1:33.654 6:13.075 24.299

5 9 Braniša Lukáš Varga Peter Ford Fiesta 1:32.146 1:33.778 1:37.915 1:33.584 6:17.423 28.647

6 16 Barborik Peter - Renault Clio Sport 1:33.864 1:34.389 1:34.838 1:35.314 6:18.405 29.629

7 11 Gunár Martin Gunár Filip Citroën ZX 1:36.273 2.000 1:33.821 1:34.333 2.000 1:38.442 4.000 6:22.869 34.093

8 42 Šaláta Oskar Durová Lenka Škoda 105 Rally 1:35.579 1:35.350 1:35.267 1:37.883 6:24.079 35.303

9 52 Sklenár František - BMW e30 1:37.401 1:34.277 1:36.694 1:35.863 6:24.235 35.459

10 3 Seman Stanislav Skubíková Jana Subaru impreza 1:36.664 1:33.381 1:36.269 1:38.291 6:24.605 35.829

11 12 Fabian Radoslav - Opel Astra F 1:40.228 2.000 1:37.732 1:32.665 2.000 1:34.488 2.000 6:25.113 36.337

12 10 Valluš Michal Hasajová Kristína Renault Clio Sport 1:38.086 1:39.320 5.000 1:33.905 1:34.675 6:25.986 37.210

13 23 Škopinský Milan - Honda Civic 1:36.728 1:37.375 1:34.924 1:37.163 6:26.190 37.414

14 53 Klik Peter Laššáková Michaela Hyundai Genesis Coupe 1:38.465 1:36.671 1:34.298 1:37.218 6:26.652 37.876

15 55 Čarný Tomáš - BMW e30 1:35.421 1:36.411 1:36.974 2.000 1:38.272 6:27.078 38.302

16 35 Dubóczi Peter Vasiľ František Trabant R1 1:39.559 1:37.502 2.000 1:33.524 1:37.290 6:27.875 39.099

17 4 Košťál Jaroslav - Seat Leon Cupra 1:41.328 1:35.883 1:34.542 1:37.298 6:29.051 40.275

18 36 Jaszay Marek - Daihatsu Sirion 1:38.806 1:36.382 1:36.859 1:37.162 6:29.209 40.433

19 21 Olejár Peter - Peugeot 106 Gti 1:38.734 1:38.686 1:37.275 1:38.042 6:32.737 43.961

20 19 Florek Jozef Floreková Agáta Citroën Saxo Vts 1:38.868 1:40.664 1:36.662 1:37.676 6:33.870 45.094

21 57 Kolibár Jaroslav Kolibárová Zuzana BMW e36 1:41.212 2.000 1:35.773 1:33.440 1:44.937 12.000 6:35.362 46.586

22 22 Palfy Frederik - Renault Megane 1:44.466 1:37.488 1:35.802 1:38.718 2.000 6:36.474 47.698

23 43 Üvegeš Štefan Miklós Marián Škoda 130 LR 1:40.891 1:38.459 1:40.337 2.000 1:39.848 6:39.535 50.759

24 47 Terezčák Milan - Lada 2105 1:42.417 1:37.110 1:45.058 1:37.382 6:41.967 53.191

25 46 Kováč Zsolt - Lada VFTS 1:35.818 1:36.548 2.000 1:58.009 12.000 1:36.487 6:46.862 58.086

26 5 Onder Peter Buberová Lenka BMW 330 xi 1:40.390 2.000 1:42.171 1:42.526 1:42.069 2.000 6:47.156 58.380

27 13 Majtányi Anton - Ford Fiesta 1:40.083 1:43.433 2.000 1:40.877 1:42.787 6:47.180 58.404
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28 54 Ivan Tomáš Horváthová Miroslava BMW e30 1:45.349 1:41.298 1:43.961 2.000 1:38.512 6:49.120 1:00.344

29 48 Soltisz Richard Petrušová Anna BMW e36 1:40.426 1:43.369 1:42.186 1:43.207 6:49.188 1:00.412

30 41 Rolik Ondrej - Škoda 105 1:43.858 1:42.694 1:42.757 1:42.696 6:52.005 1:03.229

31 27 Mesarčík Július - Peugeot 106 Rallye 1:40.975 1:41.841 1:44.508 1:44.884 6:52.208 1:03.432

32 59 Kováčová Barbora Gáll Gabriel Lada VFTS 1:40.594 2.000 1:40.334 2.000 1:41.680 1:49.634 6:52.242 1:03.466

33 38 Soboľ Rudolf - Suzuki Swift 1:41.697 1:40.138 1:47.259 1:45.086 6:54.180 1:05.404

34 49 Hasaj Lukáš - BMW e36 Compact 1:44.300 1:42.851 1:42.627 1:44.800 6:54.578 1:05.802

35 37 Terezčák Martin - VW Polo 1:42.907 1:45.437 1:44.496 1:44.712 6:57.552 1:08.776

36 58 Košťál Ján - Seat Leon Cupra 1:41.190 1:42.288 2.000 1:50.439 2.000 1:44.365 6:58.282 1:09.506

37 28 Mlynárik Matej - Citroën Saxo Vts 1:48.326 1:45.746 1:44.082 1:43.169 7:01.323 1:12.547

38 51 Vitez František - BMW e36 1:53.235 1:43.131 1:42.887 1:42.808 7:02.061 1:13.285

39 29 Štroncer Dobroslav - Citroën Saxo Vts 1:46.549 1:44.669 1:43.726 1:47.509 7:02.453 1:13.677

40 31 Šimko Daniel Šimko Tomáš Peugeot 106 1:52.530 1:49.417 1:44.314 1:44.095 7:10.356 1:21.580

41 18 Šimko Martin Bačo Slavomír Alfa Romeo 147 1:57.133 2.000 1:46.069 1:43.861 1:43.807 7:10.870 1:22.094

42 61 Štroncerová Dobroslava - Citroën Saxo Vts 1:48.545 1:45.917 1:47.845 1:48.648 7:10.955 1:22.179

43 17 Magyar Gabriel - Seat Ibiza 1:46.063 1:52.015 1:46.574 1:47.186 7:11.838 1:23.062

44 32 Kováčová Bernadett Kováč Zsolt Lada VFTS 1:49.655 1:47.482 1:47.558 1:48.954 7:13.649 1:24.873

45 39 Valušek Tomáš - Škoda Felicia 1:50.629 1:49.195 1:46.927 1:48.656 7:15.407 1:26.631

46 40 Mirek František - Trabant 1100 1:49.309 1:49.184 1:48.852 1:49.512 7:16.857 1:28.081

47 26 Pučan Martin Rudňanský Ján Škoda Felicia 1:48.818 1:50.090 1:48.896 1:50.790 7:18.594 1:29.818

48 15 Kiss Péter Szunyogh Csaba VW Golf Gti 1:59.268 6.000 1:50.032 2.000 1:46.500 1:49.406 2.000 7:25.206 1:36.430

49 30 Petrušová Anna Soltisz Richard BMW e36 2:05.584 2.000 1:51.687 1:52.472 1:58.362 2.000 7:48.105 1:59.329

50 33 Korec Miroslav Korec Stanislav Lada 2105 2:03.635 1:58.002 1:57.476 2:01.881 8:00.994 2:12.218

51 34 Joni Patrik Joni Milan Peugeot 106 2:04.629 2:24.438 1:55.259 1:58.152 8:22.478 2:33.702

52 63 Skočková Michaela Marinecová Adriána Škoda Felicia 2:27.422 2:20.002 2:16.396 2:18.554 9:22.374 3:33.598

1 Pazderák Marek Klapák Pavol Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI

20 Kandráč Marek - Renault Twingo RS

56 Rejta Ladislav - BMW e46 Coupe

Rk st. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo 1.Run Pen. 2.Run Pen. 3.Run Pen. 4.Run Pen. Time Gap

1 35 Dubóczi Peter Vasiľ František Trabant R1 1:39.559 1:37.502 2.000 1:33.524 1:37.290 6:27.875

2 36 Jaszay Marek - Daihatsu Sirion 1:38.806 1:36.382 1:36.859 1:37.162 6:29.209 1.334
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3 27 Mesarčík Július - Peugeot 106 Rallye 1:40.975 1:41.841 1:44.508 1:44.884 6:52.208 24.333

4 38 Soboľ Rudolf - Suzuki Swift 1:41.697 1:40.138 1:47.259 1:45.086 6:54.180 26.305

5 37 Terezčák Martin - VW Polo 1:42.907 1:45.437 1:44.496 1:44.712 6:57.552 29.677

6 28 Mlynárik Matej - Citroën Saxo Vts 1:48.326 1:45.746 1:44.082 1:43.169 7:01.323 33.448

7 29 Štroncer Dobroslav - Citroën Saxo Vts 1:46.549 1:44.669 1:43.726 1:47.509 7:02.453 34.578

8 61 Štroncerová Dobroslava - Citroën Saxo Vts 1:48.545 1:45.917 1:47.845 1:48.648 7:10.955 43.080

9 39 Valušek Tomáš - Škoda Felicia 1:50.629 1:49.195 1:46.927 1:48.656 7:15.407 47.532

10 40 Mirek František - Trabant 1100 1:49.309 1:49.184 1:48.852 1:49.512 7:16.857 48.982

11 26 Pučan Martin Rudňanský Ján Škoda Felicia 1:48.818 1:50.090 1:48.896 1:50.790 7:18.594 50.719

12 63 Skočková Michaela Marinecová Adriána Škoda Felicia 2:27.422 2:20.002 2:16.396 2:18.554 9:22.374 2:54.499

Rk st. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo 1.Run Pen. 2.Run Pen. 3.Run Pen. 4.Run Pen. Time Gap

1 23 Škopinský Milan - Honda Civic 1:36.728 1:37.375 1:34.924 1:37.163 6:26.190

2 21 Olejár Peter - Peugeot 106 Gti 1:38.734 1:38.686 1:37.275 1:38.042 6:32.737 6.547

3 19 Florek Jozef Floreková Agáta Citroën Saxo Vts 1:38.868 1:40.664 1:36.662 1:37.676 6:33.870 7.680

4 22 Palfy Frederik - Renault Megane 1:44.466 1:37.488 1:35.802 1:38.718 2.000 6:36.474 10.284

5 18 Šimko Martin Bačo Slavomír Alfa Romeo 147 1:57.133 2.000 1:46.069 1:43.861 1:43.807 7:10.870 44.680

20 Kandráč Marek - Renault Twingo RS

Rk st. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo 1.Run Pen. 2.Run Pen. 3.Run Pen. 4.Run Pen. Time Gap

1 8 Béreš Róbert Bérešová Katarína Peugeot 206 Gti 1:33.462 2.000 1:29.244 1:29.162 1:29.628 6:01.496

2 7 Kecer Patrik Ivan Sebastian Peugeot 306 Gti 1:33.397 1:30.962 1:30.663 1:30.781 6:05.803 4.307

3 9 Braniša Lukáš Varga Peter Ford Fiesta 1:32.146 1:33.778 1:37.915 1:33.584 6:17.423 15.927

4 16 Barborik Peter - Renault Clio Sport 1:33.864 1:34.389 1:34.838 1:35.314 6:18.405 16.909

5 11 Gunár Martin Gunár Filip Citroën ZX 1:36.273 2.000 1:33.821 1:34.333 2.000 1:38.442 4.000 6:22.869 21.373

6 12 Fabian Radoslav - Opel Astra F 1:40.228 2.000 1:37.732 1:32.665 2.000 1:34.488 2.000 6:25.113 23.617

7 10 Valluš Michal Hasajová Kristína Renault Clio Sport 1:38.086 1:39.320 5.000 1:33.905 1:34.675 6:25.986 24.490

8 13 Majtányi Anton - Ford Fiesta 1:40.083 1:43.433 2.000 1:40.877 1:42.787 6:47.180 45.684

9 17 Magyar Gabriel - Seat Ibiza 1:46.063 1:52.015 1:46.574 1:47.186 7:11.838 1:10.342

10 15 Kiss Péter Szunyogh Csaba VW Golf Gti 1:59.268 6.000 1:50.032 2.000 1:46.500 1:49.406 2.000 7:25.206 1:23.710
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Rk st. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo 1.Run Pen. 2.Run Pen. 3.Run Pen. 4.Run Pen. Time Gap

1 2 Benček Dominik Benček Jaroslav Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 1:23.890 1:29.915 1:26.649 1:28.322 5:48.776

2 3 Seman Stanislav Skubíková Jana Subaru impreza 1:36.664 1:33.381 1:36.269 1:38.291 6:24.605 35.829

3 4 Košťál Jaroslav - Seat Leon Cupra 1:41.328 1:35.883 1:34.542 1:37.298 6:29.051 40.275

4 5 Onder Peter Buberová Lenka BMW 330 xi 1:40.390 2.000 1:42.171 1:42.526 1:42.069 2.000 6:47.156 58.380

5 58 Košťál Ján - Seat Leon Cupra 1:41.190 1:42.288 2.000 1:50.439 2.000 1:44.365 6:58.282 1:09.506

1 Pazderák Marek Klapák Pavol Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI

Rk st. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo 1.Run Pen. 2.Run Pen. 3.Run Pen. 4.Run Pen. Time Gap

1 45 Šup Norbert Rudňanský Ján Škoda 100 L Rallye 1:33.614 1:33.025 1:32.782 1:33.654 6:13.075

2 42 Šaláta Oskar Durová Lenka Škoda 105 Rally 1:35.579 1:35.350 1:35.267 1:37.883 6:24.079 11.004

3 43 Üvegeš Štefan Miklós Marián Škoda 130 LR 1:40.891 1:38.459 1:40.337 2.000 1:39.848 6:39.535 26.460

4 41 Rolik Ondrej - Škoda 105 1:43.858 1:42.694 1:42.757 1:42.696 6:52.005 38.930

Rk st. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo 1.Run Pen. 2.Run Pen. 3.Run Pen. 4.Run Pen. Time Gap

1 47 Terezčák Milan - Lada 2105 1:42.417 1:37.110 1:45.058 1:37.382 6:41.967

2 46 Kováč Zsolt - Lada VFTS 1:35.818 1:36.548 2.000 1:58.009 12.000 1:36.487 6:46.862 4.895

3 48 Soltisz Richard Petrušová Anna BMW e36 1:40.426 1:43.369 1:42.186 1:43.207 6:49.188 7.221

4 59 Kováčová Barbora Gáll Gabriel Lada VFTS 1:40.594 2.000 1:40.334 2.000 1:41.680 1:49.634 6:52.242 10.275

5 49 Hasaj Lukáš - BMW e36 Compact 1:44.300 1:42.851 1:42.627 1:44.800 6:54.578 12.611

6 30 Petrušová Anna Soltisz Richard BMW e36 2:05.584 2.000 1:51.687 1:52.472 1:58.362 2.000 7:48.105 1:06.138

Rk st. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo 1.Run Pen. 2.Run Pen. 3.Run Pen. 4.Run Pen. Time Gap

1 52 Sklenár František - BMW e30 1:37.401 1:34.277 1:36.694 1:35.863 6:24.235

2 53 Klik Peter Laššáková Michaela Hyundai Genesis Coupe 1:38.465 1:36.671 1:34.298 1:37.218 6:26.652 2.417

3 55 Čarný Tomáš - BMW e30 1:35.421 1:36.411 1:36.974 2.000 1:38.272 6:27.078 2.843

4 57 Kolibár Jaroslav Kolibárová Zuzana BMW e36 1:41.212 2.000 1:35.773 1:33.440 1:44.937 12.000 6:35.362 11.127

5 54 Ivan Tomáš Horváthová Miroslava BMW e30 1:45.349 1:41.298 1:43.961 2.000 1:38.512 6:49.120 24.885

6 51 Vitez František - BMW e36 1:53.235 1:43.131 1:42.887 1:42.808 7:02.061 37.826
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56 Rejta Ladislav - BMW e46 Coupe

Rk st. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo 1.Run Pen. 2.Run Pen. 3.Run Pen. 4.Run Pen. Time Gap

1 31 Šimko Daniel Šimko Tomáš Peugeot 106 1:52.530 1:49.417 1:44.314 1:44.095 7:10.356

2 32 Kováčová Bernadett Kováč Zsolt Lada VFTS 1:49.655 1:47.482 1:47.558 1:48.954 7:13.649 3.293

3 33 Korec Miroslav Korec Stanislav Lada 2105 2:03.635 1:58.002 1:57.476 2:01.881 8:00.994 50.638

4 34 Joni Patrik Joni Milan Peugeot 106 2:04.629 2:24.438 1:55.259 1:58.152 8:22.478 1:12.122

Rk st. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo 1.Run Pen. 2.Run Pen. 3.Run Pen. 4.Run Pen. Time Gap

1 59 Kováčová Barbora Gáll Gabriel Lada VFTS 1:40.594 2.000 1:40.334 2.000 1:41.680 1:49.634 6:52.242

2 61 Štroncerová Dobroslava - Citroën Saxo Vts 1:48.545 1:45.917 1:47.845 1:48.648 7:10.955 18.713

3 30 Petrušová Anna Soltisz Richard BMW e36 2:05.584 2.000 1:51.687 1:52.472 1:58.362 2.000 7:48.105 55.863

4 63 Skočková Michaela Marinecová Adriána Škoda Felicia 2:27.422 2:20.002 2:16.396 2:18.554 9:22.374 2:30.132

Rk st. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo 1.Run Pen. 2.Run Pen. 3.Run Pen. 4.Run Pen. Time Gap

1 21 Olejár Peter - Peugeot 106 Gti 1:38.734 1:38.686 1:37.275 1:38.042 6:32.737

2 19 Florek Jozef Floreková Agáta Citroën Saxo Vts 1:38.868 1:40.664 1:36.662 1:37.676 6:33.870 1.133

3 22 Palfy Frederik - Renault Megane 1:44.466 1:37.488 1:35.802 1:38.718 2.000 6:36.474 3.737

4 27 Mesarčík Július - Peugeot 106 Rallye 1:40.975 1:41.841 1:44.508 1:44.884 6:52.208 19.471

5 28 Mlynárik Matej - Citroën Saxo Vts 1:48.326 1:45.746 1:44.082 1:43.169 7:01.323 28.586

6 18 Šimko Martin Bačo Slavomír Alfa Romeo 147 1:57.133 2.000 1:46.069 1:43.861 1:43.807 7:10.870 38.133

20 Kandráč Marek - Renault Twingo RS

Rk st. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo 1.Run Pen. 2.Run Pen. 3.Run Pen. 4.Run Pen. Time Gap

1 16 Barborik Peter - Renault Clio Sport 1:33.864 1:34.389 1:34.838 1:35.314 6:18.405

2 52 Sklenár František - BMW e30 1:37.401 1:34.277 1:36.694 1:35.863 6:24.235 5.830

3 5 Onder Peter Buberová Lenka BMW 330 xi 1:40.390 2.000 1:42.171 1:42.526 1:42.069 2.000 6:47.156 28.751

4 49 Hasaj Lukáš - BMW e36 Compact 1:44.300 1:42.851 1:42.627 1:44.800 6:54.578 36.173

5 51 Vitez František - BMW e36 1:53.235 1:43.131 1:42.887 1:42.808 7:02.061 43.656
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6 17 Magyar Gabriel - Seat Ibiza 1:46.063 1:52.015 1:46.574 1:47.186 7:11.838 53.433

7 30 Petrušová Anna Soltisz Richard BMW e36 2:05.584 2.000 1:51.687 1:52.472 1:58.362 2.000 7:48.105 1:29.700


